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BESPOKE Surveys
Tax Prep Services | August 2024

HOW DID YOU FILE YOUR TAXES THIS YEAR?

Posed to all respondents.

None of the above
TurboTax

My accountant / CPA
H&R Block

Other (please specify)

FreeTaxUSA

Aug (24)
Apr (24)

Cash App Taxes
Jackson Hewitt
TaxAct

TaxSlayer

eSmart Tax

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

FROM FEBRUARY 2024: HOW WILL YOU FILE YOUR TAXES THIS YEAR?

Posed to all respondents.

None of the above

TurboTax

24.6%
23.9%
My accountant / CPA 5.0%

H&R Block A%

Other (please specify)

FreeTaxUSA

Cash App Taxes

TaxAct

TaxSlayer

Jackson Hewitt

eSmart Tax
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BESPOKE Surveys

Tax Prep Services | August 2024

HOW DID YOU FILE YOUR TAXES LAST YEAR?

Posed to all respondents.

None of the above
TurboTax

H&R Block

My accountant / CPA
Other (please specify)
FreeTaxUSA

TaxAct

Jackson Hewitt

Cash App Taxes
TaxSlayer

eSmart Tax

0%

3.9%
3.5%
2.9%
1.9%
1.3%
0.6%

20%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Tax Prep Services | August 2024

Y/Y RETENTION | USED H&R BLOCK LAST YEAR... WHAT THEY USED THIS YEAR...

Posed to respondents who used H&R Block last year (N = 148)

H&R Block 80.4%
TurboTax 9.5%
None of the above 4.1%
FreeTaxUSA | 1.4% ® Aug (24)

Cash App Taxes | 1.4%
Other (please specify) | 0.7%
My accountant / CPA | 0.7%
Jackson Hewitt | 0.7%
eSmart Tax | 0.7%
TaxSlayer | 0.7%

TaxAct | 0.0%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Tax Prep Services | August 2024

Y/Y RETENTION | USED TURBO TAX LAST YEAR... WHAT THEY USED THIS YEAR...

Posed to respondents who used Turbo Tax last year (N = 266)

TurboTax
FreeTaxUSA 3.8%
H&R Block 3.09%

L=

Other (please specify) | 1.5% m Alig (24)
Cash App Taxes | 1.5%
TaxAct | 1.5%

None of the above | 1.5%
My accountant / CPA | 1.1%
eSmart Tax | 0.4%
TaxSlayer | 0.4%

Jackson Hewitt | 0.0%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Tax Prep Services | August 2024

Y/Y RETENTION | CPA LAST YEAR... WHAT THEY USED THIS YEAR...

Posed to respondents who used a CPA last year (N = 145)

.6%

My accountant / CPA
None of the above 3.5%
Other (please specify) | 2.8%
Cash App Taxes | 2.1%
FreeTaxUSA | 1.4%
TurboTax | 1.4%

eSmart Tax | 0.7%

H&R Block | 0.7%

Jackson Hewitt | 0.0%
TaxSlayer | 0.0%

TaxAct | 0.0%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Tax Prep Services | August 2024

WHO THEY SWITCHED TO: ALL RESPONDENTS WHO HAVE USED H&R BLOCK AT SOME POINT IN THE
PAST BUT DON’T ANY LONGER, WHAT THEY USED TO FILE TAXES THIS YEAR

Posed to all respondents.

TurboTax

None of the above
My accountant / CPA
Other (please specify)
FreeTaxUSA

TaxAct

H&R Block

Cash App Taxes
Jackson Hewitt
eSmart Tax
TaxSlayer

1%
1%

m Aug (24)
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BESPOKE Surveys
Tax Prep Services | August 2024

DO YOU PREFER TO FILE YOUR TAXES...

Posed to all respondents.

42.5%
With the help of an accountant ,
/ tax professional 40.6%
wAug (24)
42.6% wm Apr (24)
= Feb (24))

57.5%

Yourself online or via software 59.4%

57.4%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Tax Prep Services | August 2024

WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BEST DESCRIBES YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH H&R BLOCK?

Posed to all respondents.

I currently use H&R Block for \ug (24)
my tax filings pr (24)
eb (24)
I have used it in the past, but
I don't any longer
I've heard of it, but I have ,
never used it ;’/0

I am not familiar with H&R
Block

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Tax Prep Services | August 2024

EXPERIENCE WITH H&R BLOCK, AGE BREAKDOWNS

Posed to all respondents.

August 2024
75 or older m I currently use H&R Block
for my tax filings
65 to 74 = I have used it in the past,
but I don't any longer
55 to 64 mI've heard of it, but I have
never used it
45 to 54 m I am not familiar with H&R
Block
35to 44
25to 34
19.8%
2%
18 to 24
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Tax Prep Services | August 2024

EXPERIENCE WITH H&R BLOCK, INCOME BREAKDOWNS

Posed to all respondents.

August 2024

$200,000 and up

Cal

m I currently use H&R Bloc
for my tax filings

$175,000-$199,999

=1 have used it in the past,
but I don't any longer

$150,000-$174,999

mI've heard of it, but I have

$125,000-$149,999 never used it
$100,000-$124,999 = I am not familiar with H&R
Block
$75,000-$99,999
$50,000-$74,999
$25,000-$49,999
$0-$24,999
7%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Tax Prep Services | August 2024

WHEN DID YOU STOP USING H&R BLOCK?

Posed to respondents who used H&R Block in the past, but don't any longer

B8

5+ Years ago

o)
4 Years ago : %b//o
. 0
3 Years ago Trg%; " Aug (24)
L. o Apr (.,4)
o = 2
2 Years ago _:0;;% = Feb (24)
0/
1 Year ago 58%!@
. 0
a
Within the past year 1?%4;/0
.U /0

0% 20% 40% 60% 380% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Tax Prep Services | August 2024

WHY DID YOU STOP USING H&R BLOCK?

Posed to respondents who used H&R Block in the past, but don't any longer
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BESPOKE Surveys
Tax Prep Services | August 2024

WHEN YOU USE H&R BLOCK, DO YOU TYPICALLY?

Posed to respondents who use H&R Block currently.

61.6%
63.2P0
56.3%

Use the help of a tax
professional (in-office or
online)

= Aug (24)
. mApr (24)
Use their Do-it-Yourself = Feb (24)
online software
43.7%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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BESPOKE Surveys
Tax Prep Services | August 2024

WHY DO YOU USE H&R BLOCK TO FILE YOUR TAXES?

Posed to respondents who use H&R Block currently.
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